* The Numbers

High St Bank Clients % rate Investment Return on Investment Total Return
Investment Duration

Barclays

HSBC

Metro Bank

TSB

Halifax

Solutions

Volleys Property

£30,000
£50,000
£100,000

£30,000
£50,000
£100,000

£30,000
£50,000
£100,000

£30,000
£50,000
£100,000

£30,000
£50,000
£100,000

£30,000
£50,000
£100,000

Current Bank of England base rate =0.1%

0.01%

0.1%

0.8%

0.19%

0.01%

4.0%

6.0%
8.0%

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

£0.25pm or £3pa
£4.10pm or £50pa
£8.30pm or £100pa

£2.50pm or £30 pa
£4.10pm or £50 pa
£8.30pm or £100 pa

£20pm or £240 pa
£33pm or £400 pa
£67pm or £800 pa

£4.75pmor £57 pa
£7.91pmor £95 pa
£15.83pm or £190 pa

£2.50 or £30 pa
£4.10pm or £50 pa
£8.30 or £100 pa

£100pm or £1200 pa
£250pm or £3000 pa
£666pm or £8,000 pa

* Correct at time of compiling

£30,003
£50,050
£100,100

£30,030
£50,050
£100,100

£30,240
£50,400
£100,800

£30,057
£50,095
£100,190

£30,030
£50,050
£100,100

£31,200
£53,000
£108,000



