High St Bank	Clients Investment	% rate	Investment Duration	Return on Investment	Total Return
Barclays	£30,000 £50,000 £100,000	0.01%	12 Months	£0.25pm or £3pa £4.10pm or £50pa £8.30pm or £100pa	£30,003 £50,050 £100,100
HSBC	£30,000 £50,000 £100,000	0.1%	12 Months	£2.50pm or £30 pa £4.10pm or £50 pa £8.30pm or £100 pa	£30,030 £50,050 £100,100
Metro Bank	£30,000 £50,000 £100,000	0.8%	12 Months	£20pm or £240 pa £33pm or £400 pa £67pm or £800 pa	£30,240 £50,400 £100,800
TSB	£30,000 £50,000 £100,000	0.19%	12 Months	£4.75pm or £57 pa £7.91pm or £95 pa £15.83pm or £190 pa	£30,057 £50,095 £100,190
Halifax	£30,000 £50,000 £100,000	0.01%	12 Months	£2.50 or £30 pa £4.10pm or £50 pa £8.30 or £100 pa	£30,030 £50,050 £100,100
Volleys Property Solutions	£30,000 £50,000 £100,000	4.0% 6.0% 8.0%	12 Months	£100pm or £1200 pa £250pm or £3000 pa £666pm or £8,000 pa	£31,200 £53,000 £108,000